
President Christine Scott (ID#3572-3285) Region 5-Director #11 2028
christine@themattresshub.com
316-258-2391
808 N. Custer
Wichita, KS 67203

1st Vice-President Cheryl Younger (ID#3575-892) Region 8-Director #14 2028
cytkt2fly@gmail.com
913-488-9546
15042 Prairie Crossing
Leavenworth, KS 66048

2nd Vice-President Sterling Williams III (ID#931-1222) Region 9-Director #5 2026
sterlingthethird@yahoo.com
913-481-5875
13611 Perry Street, Apt 1506
Overland Park, KS 66221

3rd Vice-President John Garetson (ID#894-297) Region 4-Director #12 2028
johngaretson@gmail.com
785-410-1459
5790 Edgewater Road
Wamego, KS 66547

Sgt-at-Arms Neal Herrman (ID#869-247) Regional Director #4 2028
nhv5647@gmail.com
620-793-9686
2947 Quivira Ave
Great Bend, KS 67530

Association Manager Mike Long (ID#923-11) Region 5-Director #3 2026
Tjl300@cox.net
785-230-0896
7657 W. O'Neil
Wichita, KS 67212
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Diann Racette (ID#3547-56) Region 1-Director #17 2027
sracette@st.tel.net
785-672-7270
302 S. Center
Oakley, KS 67748

Tamara Hipp (ID#3510-5) Region 2-Director #9 2028
tamarah@wbsnet.org
620-272-1970
1765 W 7 Mile Rd
Garden City, KS 67846

David Feldbauer (ID#5984-205) Region 3-Director #1 2026
davidfeldbauer@yahoo.com
517-227-3436
2203 San Dominto Street
Great Bend, KS 67530

Ron Chadwick (ID#878-33) Region 3-Director #10 2028
ksuron24@cox.net
620-694-7642
3403 E. 28th
Hutchinson, KS 67502

Rosanna Anderson (ID#3558-17) Region 4-Director #18 2027
mama25rose@gmail.com
785-826-0034
1232 E. Kirwin Ave, Apt 101
Salina, KS 67401

Ginger Trepoy (ID#3572-4288) Region 5-Director #2 2026
gtrepoy@yahoo.com
316-619-3858
2007 N. Gow Street
Wichita, KS 67203

Dannette Orand (ID#3572-183) Region 5-Director #19 2027
dorand51@icloud.com
316-807-3252
740 S. Belmont Street
Wichita, KS 67218

DIRECTORS



DIRECTORS (Cont'd) Teresa Roths (ID#3572-1216) Region 5-Director #1 2026
cownuz@att.net
316-250-9887
7507 W. Warren
Wichita, KS 67212

Pam Pitts (ID#3572-1995) Region 5-Director #3 2028
pampitts.ksyouth@gmail.com
316-409-1756
14315 E. Hermitage Court
Wichita, KS 67230

Sherry Sheldon (ID#3567-219) Region 6-Director #4 2026
sherrysheldon@kvusbc.com
785-640-0165
906 SE Rice Road
Topeka, KS 66607

Mark Taylor (ID#923-3403) Region 6-Director #21 2027
mark.taylor@kvusbc.com
785-220-1844
5710 SW 34th Place
Topeka, KS 66614

Scott Mercer (ID#923-4827) Region 6-Director #2 2026
smercer@kuendowment.org
785-649-4440
3346 SE 23rd Terrace
Topeka, KS 66605

Barbara Wallace (ID#3553-1) Region 7-Director #6 2026
wallacebarb65@gmail.com
620-778-3011
3200 Clark
Parsons, KS 67357

Gerry Keslar (ID#1335-6731) Region 8-Director #20 2027
gkeslar@gmail.com
785-331-6598
404 N. Olivia
Lawrence, KS 66044



DIRECTORS (Cont'd) Ricky Reynolds Jr. (ID#931-3088) Region 9-Director #13 2028
rreynolds4976@gmail.com
913-287-6993
1306 S. 50th Dr.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Eric Maxwell (ID#931-923) Region 9-Director #22 2027
ebman492@yahoo.com
913-526-5642
1008 E.Lakeview Avenue
Olathe, KS 66061

Rita Mae Weems (ID#3575-162) Region 9-Director #5 2027
kcbowlmng1@gmail.com
913-522-3253
8201 State Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66109

Lee Miller (ID#931-12532) Region 9-Director #6 2027
lee.miller11@sbcglobal.net
913-909-3460
2129 East 155th St.
Olathe, KS 66062

Sharon Giger (ID#3482-3) Regional Director #7 2026
gigersharon@gmail.com
620-447-3329
1657 S. Webb Road
Gueda Springs, KS 67051

Anya' Ballance-Danko (ID#3575-277) Regional Director #15 2028
anyaballance@gmail.com
913-963-4232
3600 Oak Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66104

Eva Beckom (ID#3537-39) Regional Director #23 2027
ebeckom43@gmail.com
785-556-1594
P.O. Box 336
Ogden, KS 66517

REGIONAL DIRECTORS



Cynthia Thomas (ID#16-46010) Proprietor Director #8 2026
ctmissionbowl@yahoo.com
913-782-0279
1020 S. Weaver
Olathe, KS 66061

Jim Mayberry (ID#869-27) Proprietor Director #16 2028
jwmayberry@ruraltel.net
620-786-5353
2924 26th Street
Great Bend, KS 67530

Larry Burton (ID#890-2) Proprietor Director #24 2027
lburton1018@yahoo.com
785-423-1888
635 E.1452 Road
Baldwin City, KS 66006

Mike Long Open Tournament Director
tjl300@cox.net Women's Tournament Director
785-230-0896 (Cell)

Pam Pitts Youth Tournament Director
pampitts.ksyouth@gmail.com
316-409-1756

Neal Herrman Senior Tournament Director
nhv5647@gmail.com
620-793-9686
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